AN,

W4

Event

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

Golden Gala Pietro Mennea - IAAF Diamond League

Lista degli iscritti al 12 maggio/Entry List as at 12 May

Giovedi 5 giugno/Thursday 5 June

M-W  Surname

<
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GATLIN
CARTER
BAILEY-COLE
VICAUT
COLLINS
MAGAKWE
KILTY
GEMILI

YOUNG
MITCHELL
EDWARD
MARTINA
LEMAITRE
DWYER
BYRAM
HOWE

MERRIT
SANTOS
BORLEE
MASRAHI
NELLUM
MASLAK
BELL
MANCE
GALVAN

AMAN
SYMMONDS
SOLOMON
LOPEZ
BALLA
KINYOR
BENEDETTI
AMOS

LEWANDOWSKI

Name

Justin
Nesta
Kemar
Jimmy
Kim
Simon
Richard
Adam

Isiah

Curtis
Alonso
Churandy
Christophe
Rasheed
Brandon
Andrew

LaShawn
Luguelin
Kevin
Y.Ahmed
Bryshon
Pavel
Javere
Joshua
Matteo

Mohamed
Nick
Duane
Kevin

Musaeb Abd.

Job Koech
Giordano
Nijet
Marcin

Nat.

USA
JAM
JAM
FRA
SKN
RSA
GBR
GBR

USA
USA
PAN
NED
FRA
JAM
USA
ITA

USA
DOM
BEL
KSA
USA
CZE
JAM
USA
ITA

ETH
USA
USA
ESP

QAT
KEN
ITA

BOT
POL

2013 SB

9.85
9.87
9.93
9.95
9.97

10.10
10.06

19.86
19.97

20.01
20.07
20.15

43.74
44.52
44.54
44.61
44.73
44.94
45.08
45.08
45.35

1.42.37
1.43.03
1.43.27
1.43.93
1.43.93
1.44.24
1.44.67
1.44.71
1.43.79

2014 SB
10.02

9.98

20.00

20.27

44.44

44.72

44.77

44.79

1.44.49

1.43.88

1.44.95

1.44.54




1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500

3.000 st
3.000 st
3.000 st
3.000 st
3.000 st
3.000 st
3.000 st
3.000 st

HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ

T)
TJ
T)
TJ
T)
T)
T)
T)
T)
T)

DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
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KIPROP

NDIKU

KIPLAGAT

OZBILEN

SOULEIMAN

CRONIJE
GEBREMEDHIN
WOTE
MEKHISSI-BENABBAD
IGUIDER

KEMBOI
KOECH
KIPRUTO
KIRUI
BIRECH
MUTAI
GARI
EZZINE

BONDARENKO
BARSHIM
SILNOV
DROUIN
KYNARD
UKHOV
THOMAS
PROTSENKO
DMITRIK
TSYPLAKOV
FASSINOTTI

TAYLOR

CLAYE

REVE'

ADAMS

GRECO
MARTINEZ
FEDOROV

SAKU BAFUANGA
SCHEMBRI
DONATO

MALACHOWGSKI
HARTING
KANTER

VIERIG

HADADI
MORSE

Asbel
Caleb

Silas

Ilham
Ayanteh
Johan
Mekkonen
Aman
Mahiedine
Adelaati

Ezekiel

Paul Kipsiele
Birmin
Gilbert
Jarius K.
Abel kiprop
Roba

Amid

Bodhan
Mutaz Essa
Andrey
Derek
Erik
Ivan
Donald
Andrey
Aleksey
Daniil
Marco

Christian
will
Ernesto
Lyukman
Daniele
Lazaro
Aleksey
Gaetan
Fabrizio

Fabrizio

Piotr
Robert
Gerd
Martin
Ehsan
Brett

KEN
KEN
KEN
TUR
DJI
RSA
ETH
ETH
FRA
MAR

KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
ETH
MAR

UKR
QAT
RUS
CAN
USA
RUS
BAH
UKR
RUS
RUS
ITA

USA
USA
CuB
RUS
ITA

CuB
RUS
FRA
ITA

ITA

POL
GER
EST
GER
IRI
GBR

3.27.92
3.29.50
3.30.13
3.31.30
3.31.64
3.31.93
3.3243
3.32.65
3.33.12
3.33.29

7.59.03
8.02.63
8.06.86
8.06.96
8.08.72
8.08.83
8.12.22
8.13.27

241
2.40
2.38*
2.38
2.37
2.35
2.32
2.32
2.30
2.30
2.27

17.66
17.52
17.46

17.25

17.13
17.07
16.98
16.86

71.84
69.91
67.59
67.46
66.98
66.84

3.29.18

3.29.70

3.30.16

3.30.86

8.04.12
8.05.47
8.04.64

8.07.37

2.40
2.37
2.32i
2.40
2.37
241
2.33i
2.36i
2.40i
2.34i
2.34i

17.04i
17.58
17.37i

17.24

66.72
67.46

66.59



DT
DT
DT
DT

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000

100h
100h
100h
100h
100h
100h
100h
100h
100h

400h
400h
400h
400h

- sz zxs - T

Sz szzszs

s sszzs

GODWA
HOGAN
URBANEK
KIRCHLER

FRASER-PRYCE
PIERRE
BARTOLETTA
FREEMAN
AHOURE
ANDERSON
TARMOH
STEWART
RUSSELL
BOWIE

SUM
AKKAOUI
WILSON
BUSINEI
SEMENYA
LUPU
ARZAMASOVA
ALMANZA
PRICE
MARTINEZ

AYANA
KIBIWOT
DIBABA
CHERONO
TIROP
AYALEW
HUDDLE
MASAI

ROLLINS
HARRISON

HARPER-NELSON

PEARSON
WELLS
PORTER
BILLAUD
BORSI
CARAVELLI

MOLINE
MUHAMMAD
DEMUS
CHILD

Vikas
Viktor
Robert

Hannes

Shelly Ann
Barbara
Tianna
Octavious
Murielle
Alexandria
Jeneba
Kerron
Carrie

Tori

Eunice
Malika
Ajee
J.Jepkosgei
Caster
Natalia
Marina
Rose mary
Chanelle
Brenda

Aimaz
Viola
Genzebe
Mercy
Agnes
Hiwot
Molly
Linet

Brianna
Queen
Dawn
Sally
Kellie
Tiffany
Cindy
Veronica

Marzia

Georganne
Dalilah
Lashinda
Eilidh

IND
RSA
POL
ITA

JAM
USA
USA
USA
Clv

USA
USA
JAM
JAM
USA

KEN
MAR
USA
KEN
RSA
UKR
BLR
CcuB
USA
USA

ETH
KEN
ETH
KEN
KEN
ETH
USA
KEN

USA
USA
USA
AUS
USA
GBR
FRA
ITA

ITA

USA
USA
USA
GBR

65.82
65.33
65.30
62.69

10.71
10.85
10.85*
10.87
10.91
10.91
10.93
10.96
10.96

1.57.38
1.57.64
1.58.21
1.58.71
1.58.92
1.59.43
1.59.60
1.59.87
2.00.88
1.57.91

14.25.84
14.33.48
14.37.68
14.40.33
14.50.36
14.57.02
14.58.15
15.02.98

12.26
12.43
12.48
12.50
12.54
12.55
12.59
12.76
12.95

53.72
53.83
54.22
54.22

63.33

11.13

11.18

11.06

11.14

11.19
11.10

1.59.33

1.59.76
1.59.75

8.24.58
8.24.41
8.26.21
8.21.14

12.58
12.70
12.81
12.59
12.68
12.71
12.79

55.90

55.67
55.43



400h
400h
400h
400h
400h

PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV

T)
T
T)
T
T)
TJ
T)
TJ

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T

sz :s - sz zs s z=
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SPENCER
ROSOLOVA
TRACEY
PEDROSO
TITIMETS

SILVA
SPIEGELBURG
SVOBODOVA
MURER
SAVCHENKO

ZHUK-KRASNOVA
KYRIAKOPOULOU

BUCHLER
RYZIH
MALAVISI

SALADUHA
IBARGUEN
KONEVA
WILLIAMS
GUMENYUK
KNYAZYEVA
PYATYKH

LA MANTIA

ADAMS
SCHWANITZ
CARTER
GONG
KOLODKO
KOPETS
TARASOVA
BROOKS
ROSA

MICKLE
STAHL
RATEJ
VILJOEN
REBRYK

LI
PALAMEIKA
SPOTAKOVA
MITCHELL
JEMAI

Kaliese
Denise
Ristananna
Yadisleidy
Anna

Yarisley
Silke
Jirina
Fabiana
Anastasia
Angelina
Nikoleta
Nicole
Lisa
Sonia

Olha
Caterine
Ekaterina
Kimberly
Irina
Hanna
Anna

Simona

Valerie
Christina
Michelle
Lijiao
Evgeniia
Alena
Irina

Tia
Chiara

Kimberley
Linda
Martina
Sunette
Vira
Lingwei
Madara
Barbora
Kathryn
Sara

JAM
CZE
JAM
ITA
UKR

CuB
GER
CZE

BRA
RUS
RUS
GRE
Sul

GER
ITA

UKR
coL
RUS
JAM
RUS
ISR

RUS
ITA

NZL
GER
USA
CHN
RUS
BLR

RUS
USA
ITA

AUS
GER
SLO
RSA
UKR
CHN
LAT
CZE
AUS
ITA

54.22
54.38
54.52
54.54
54.63

4.90
4.79
4.76
4.75
4.73
4.70
4.65
4.61
4.55
4.42

14.85
14.85
14.82
14.62
14.58
14.58
14.40
13.97

20.90
20.41
20.24
20.12
19.86
19.24
19.20
18.96
18.04

66.60
65.76
62.60
64.51
64.30
63.08
62.72
62.33
63.77
55.35

55.07

55.12

4.66

4.63

14.32
14.43

14.15

20.46

19.26
19.33
18.58

18.50

66.83

65.48
64.77

66.10



